
Cardiology Fellow Schedule 2015-2016 
 

 
 
 

  Thormeier Kim Negash Raju Safiia Al Arab Lamichhane Subramaniyam Alreefi Sharaf Alsherbini 

  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 1st 1st 
             

1 
 

7/1/15-
8/2/15 

NI Cath TEE PVD Cath Clinical Clinical NI Imaging* Imaging Echo 

2 8/3/15-
8/30/15 

Clinical PVD Cath Imaging Transplant/
HF 

NI* Cath TEE Clinical Echo Imaging* 

3 
 

8/31/15-
9/27/15 

Imaging EP Cath Transplant/
HF 

PVD TEE Clinical Cath Research Clinical NI* 

4 9/28/15-
10/25/15 

Cath Clinical EP Cath Cath-Kzoo NI Imaging Research Cath Imaging* Clinical 

5 10/26/15-
11/22/15 

NI TEE Cath Imaging* Cath Cath-Zoo EP Clinical NI Clinical Cath 

6 
 
 

11/23/15-
12/20/15 

Imaging Clinical PVD TEE Research Cath NI Cath-Kzoo Imaging* Cath Clinical 

7 
 

12/21/15-
1/17/16 

Clincal Ped 
Cardio 

Adv HF Research Cath Cath-Kzoo TEE NI* Clinical NI* Cath 

8 1/18/16-
2/14/16 

CHF Cath Imaging Cath Imaging Clinical PVD Cath-Kzoo TEE* Clincal NI 

9 2/15/16-
3/13/16 

Cath Imaging TEE Cath Clinical Research Adv HF Clinical PVD NI* EP 

1
0 

3/14/16-
4/10/16 

Clinical NI Cath TEE Cath Clinical Peds Cardio PVD Transplant/
HF 

Cath Imaging* 

1
1 

4/11/16-
5/8/16 

Peds 
Cardio 

Adv HF Clinical Cath TEE Cath EP Clinical Cath NI NI 

1
2 
 

5/9/16-
6/5/16 

NI Clinical Cath Cath Imaging PVD NI Imaging* Clinical EP Peds Cardio 

1
3 

6/6/16-
6/30/16 

EP CHF Cath PVD/Cath 
Kzoo 

TEE Imaging* Clinical Cath NI Peds 
Cardio 

Clinical 

             

  EP Imaging Non-
Invasive 

Clinical  Cath PVD TEE Research Elective    

  Peds 
Cardio 

Echo CHF Cath 
Borgess 

Transplant/
HF 

      

 
 
Cardiology Outpatient Clinic: Monday/2nd Tuesday—Sharaf,  Safiia Wednesday- Alsherbini, Raju,  Alreefi Thursday – Al Arab, Lamichhane, Subramaniyam                    11/10/15 HV  
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