		Thormeier	Kim	Negash	Raju	Safiia	Al Arab	Lamichhane	Subramaniyam	Alreefi	Sharaf	Alsherbini
		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>
1	7/1/15- 8/2/15	NI	Cath	TEE	PVD	Cath	Clinical	Clinical	NI	Imaging*	Imaging	Echo
2	8/3/15- 8/30/15	Clinical	PVD	Cath	Imaging	Transplant/ HF	NI*	Cath	TEE	Clinical	Echo	Imaging*
3	8/31/15- 9/27/15	Imaging	EP	Cath	Transplant/ HF	PVD	TEE	Clinical	Cath	Research	Clinical	NI*
4	9/28/15- 10/25/15	Cath	Clinical	EP	Cath	Cath-Kzoo	NI	Imaging	Research	Cath	Imaging*	Clinical
5	10/26/15- 11/22/15	NI	TEE	Cath	Imaging*	Cath	Cath-Zoo	EP	Clinical	NI	Clinical	Cath
6	11/23/15- 12/20/15	Imaging	Clinical	PVD	TEE	Research	Cath	NI	Cath-Kzoo	Imaging*	Cath	Clinical
7	12/21/15- 1/17/16	Clincal	Ped Cardio	Adv HF	Research	Cath	Cath-Kzoo	TEE	NI*	Clinical	NI*	Cath
8	1/18/16- 2/14/16	CHF	Cath	Imaging	Cath	Imaging	Clinical	PVD	Cath-Kzoo	TEE*	Clincal	NI
9	2/15/16- 3/13/16	Cath	Imaging	TEE	Cath	Clinical	Research	Adv HF	Clinical	PVD	NI*	EP
1 0	3/14/16- 4/10/16	Clinical	NI	Cath	TEE	Cath	Clinical	Peds Cardio	PVD	Transplant/ HF	Cath	Imaging*
1	4/11/16- 5/8/16	Peds Cardio	Adv HF	Clinical	Cath	TEE	Cath	EP	Clinical	Cath	NI	NI
1 2	5/9/16- 6/5/16	NI	Clinical	Cath	Cath	Imaging	PVD	NI	Imaging*	Clinical	EP	Peds Cardio
1 3	6/6/16- 6/30/16	EP	CHF	Cath	PVD/Cath Kzoo	TEE	Imaging*	Clinical	Cath	NI	Peds Cardio	Clinical
		EP	Imaging	Non- Invasive	Clinical	Cath	PVD	TEE	Research	Elective		
		Peds Cardio	Echo	CHF	Cath Borgess	Transplant/ HF						